# Happy Soles 5k Sunday, June 2, 2024

### Gold Medal Sponsor \$5,000

- Company logo on all sponsorship and media materials
- Company logo on all event signage, including banner
- Company logo on Race T-Shirts\*
- (4) Complimentary race entries
- Opportunity to submit a 1-minute video to be posted on Fish & Loaves' social media
- Vendor table day of event
- Pre and post-event social media and website recognition

### Silver Medal Sponsor \$2,500

- Company logo on Race T-Shirts\*
- (2) Complimentary race entries
- Company logo on event signage
- Vendor table day of event
- Pre and post-event social media and website recognition

## Bronze Medal Sponsor \$1,000

- Company logo on Race T-Shirts\*
- (1) Complimentary race entry
- Company logo on event signage
- Vendor table day of event
- Pre and post-event social media and website recognition

# Community Race Sponsor \$500

- Company logo on Race T-Shirts\*
- Company name listed on Sponsor Board
- Pre and post-event social media and website recognition

# 1k Sponsor \$100

• Name listed on 1k sponsor board at event

Sponsorship form and logo must be received by Wednesday, May 1, 2024 to guarantee recognition on race t-shirts and signage at the event.

Business/Organization:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Sponsorship Level:		

Please make checks payable to: Fish & Loaves Mail to: 25670 Northline Road, Taylor, MI, 48180 Visit www.flcfp.org/happysoles to pay online

Questions? Contact: Ellen Pfafflin, Happy Soles 5k Committee Chair epfafflin@flcfp.org